
Christmas &  
New Years Trading Hours 

 
 

Saturday 21 December                  8am – 12pm  & 5pm – 6pm 

Sunday 22 December                    CLOSED 

Monday 23 December                   7.30am – 5.30 pm 

Tuesday 24 December                   7.30am – 1.00 pm 

CHRISTMAS DAY    CLOSED 

BOXING DAY    CLOSED  

Friday 27 December                    7.30am – 5.30pm  

Saturday 28 December                  8am – 12pm  & 5pm – 6pm     

Sunday 29 December                    CLOSED 

Monday 30 December                   7.30am – 5.30pm 

Tuesday 31 January                        7.30am – 1.00 pm 

NEW YEARS DAY     

CLOSED 

Thursday 2 January           Back to business as usual 

 
 

Have a great time with family and friends  
and we hope to see you in 2020! 

 

Merry Christmas from  

 

 


